2021
HONDA
SERVICE MANUAL
CMX110OLILD
HOW TO USE THIS MANUAL
A Few Words About Safety
Service Information
hes service and repair intormation contained in this manual is intended for use by qualified, professional technicians. Attempting

Manual
Passenger seat
TYPE CODE
Transmission (MT)
O CMX1100A
CMX1100OD
CMX1100OA
CMX1100D
|AC
CM
O
1-3
GENERAL INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS
2,240 mm (88.2 in)
853 mm (33.6 in)
834 mm (32.8 in)
1,115 mm (43.9 in)
1,520 mm (59.8 in)
700 mm (27.6 in)
290 mm (11.4in)
120 mm (4.7 in)
221 kg (487 Ibs)
223 kg (491 lbs)
231 kg (509 lbs)
233 kg (514 Ibs)
158 kg (348 lbs)
Diamond
Telescopic fork
121 mm (4.8 in)
Swingarm
95 mm (3.7 in)
130/70B18M/C 633H
DIMENSIONS Overall length
Overall width CMX1100A
CMX1100D
Overall height
Wheelbase
Seat height
Footpeg height
Ground clearance
Curb weight CMX1100A AC
CM
CMX110OD AC
CM
Maximum weight capacity
Frame type
Frontsuspension
Front axle travel
Rear suspension
Rear axle travel
Front tire size
Rear tire size
Front tire brand
Rear tire brand
Front brake
Rear brake
Caster angle
Trail length
Fuel tank capacity
Cylinder arrangement
Bore and stroke
FRAME
180/65B16M/C 81H Reinforcedd
D428F (DUNLOP)
D428 (DUNLOP)
Hydraulic single disc
Hydraulic single disc
28
110 mm (4.3 in)
13.6 liters (3.59 US gal, 2.99 Imp gal)